UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jul.2025 1 of 12www.umw-ic.com
1.Description 2.Features
Low power consumption, typical value: 2.0uA
Wide operating voltage range: 1.5V~12V
Low temperature drift detection voltage:
typical value ±50ppm/°C
Built-in hysteresis

www.umw-ic.com UMW HT70xx
Ver 2.0
11.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW HT7022-1
UMW HT7022S
UMW HT7024-1
UMW HT7024S
UMW HT7027-1
UMW HT7027S
UMW HT7030-1
UMW HT7030S
UMW HT7033-1
UMW HT7033S
UMW HT7036-1
UMW HT7036S
UMW HT7039-1
UMW HT7039S
UMW HT7044-1
UMW HT7044S
UMW HT7050-1
UMW HT7050S
7022A-1
M23X
7024A-1
M43X